
July 2024 Liturgical Ministry Schedule 

Saturday, July 6 @ 4:30pm 
Altar Server – Alexander Pilarz 
Altar Server – Isabella Pilarz 
Altar Server – Mark Pilarz 
EM – Larry Pinto 
EM – Joe Serrano 
EM – Nimfa Victoria 
EM – Vickie Ayonon 
Lector – Lillian Cassidy 
Sacristan – Narses Ayonon 
 
Sunday, July 7 @ 6:30am 
Altar Server – Joseph Pula 
EM – David Felber 
EM – Paul Avila 
EM – Elvira Cabral 
EM – Cynthia Cruz 
Lector – Paul Shay Jr. 
Sacristan – JennyAnn Fracasso 
 
Sunday, July 7 @ 8:00am 
Altar Server – Christian Andrade 
Altar Server – Samuel Andrade 
Altar Server – Olivia Hagerty 
EM – Elva Gonzales 
EM – Melissa Lopez 
EM – Kathy Barbata 
EM – Nancy Beltran 
EM – Elena Hagerty 
EM – Rose Joyner 
Lector – Gary Velasco 
Sacristan – Peanut Poage 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, July 7 @ 10:00am 
Altar Server – Max Sanchez 
Altar Server – Chaela Caparros 
Altar Server – Elizabeth Virzi 
EM – Daniel Kantono 
EM – Joanna Kantono 
EM – Deanna Nicolas 
EM – Monica Lazo 
Lector – Cory Macias 
Sacristan – Aisha Virzi 
 
Sunday, July 7 @ 12:00pm 
Altar Server – Aubrey Lopo 
Altar Server – Ethan Lopo 
Altar Server – Clarissa Moreno 
EM – Cris Kagahastian 
EM – Marissa Kagahastian 
EM – Cathy Kisselburg 
EM – Gary Kisselburg 
Lector – Terry Lee 
Sacristan – Virginia Bravo 
 
Sunday, July 7 @ 5:00pm 
Altar Server – Madison Chase 
Altar Server – Sophia Salazar 
Altar Server – Alexa Armas 
EM – Jeanne Reynaga 
EM – Emily Guzman 
EM – Margie Oakley 
EM – Mary Nagy 
Lector – Sheila Uriarte 
Sacristan – Michael Reynaga 
 
 
 
 
 



July 2024 Liturgical Ministry Schedule 

Saturday, July 13 @ 4:30pm 
Altar Server – Lauren Diaz 
Altar Server – Giovanna Domingo 
Altar Server – Hannah Gracian 
EM – Larry Pinto 
EM – Joe Serrano 
EM – Christopher Pinto 
EM – Nimfa Victoria 
Lector – Feli Gutierrez 
Sacristan – Yolanda Valadez 
 
Sunday, July 14 @ 6:30am 
Altar Server – Madison Chase 
EM – Ray Melendrez 
EM – Judy Turek 
EM – David Felber  
EM – Paul Avila 
Lector – Jack Garcia 
Sacristan – JennyAnn Fracasso 
 
Sunday, July 14 @ 8:00am 
Altar Server – Mark Pilarz 
Altar Server – Isabella Pilarz 
Altar Server – Alexanger Pilarz 
EM – Ingrid Lim-Hutama 
EM – Tess Panlilio 
EM – Lupe Poirier 
EM – Judy Ragano 
EM – Elva Gonzales 
EM – Julie Ongcapin 
Lector – Rose Joyner 
Sacristan – Peanut Poage 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, July 14 @ 10:00am 
Altar Server – Luke Diaz 
Altar Server – Andrea Galindo 
Altar Server – Spencer Granados 
EM – Fran Mercica 
EM – Jack Mercica 
EM – Gloria Xavier 
EM – Corinne Pierson 
Lector Peanut Poage 
Sacristan – Cory Macias 
 
Sunday, July 14 @ 12:00pm 
Altar Server – Ava Perez 
Altar Server – Chloe Perez 
Altar Server – Luke Perez 
EM – Virginia Bravo 
EM – Marie Jo Bulchand 
EM – Terry Lee 
EM – Katie Flores 
Lector – Lupe Entzminger 
Sacristan – Narses Ayonon 
 
Sunday, July 14 @ 5:00pm 
Altar Server – Yuan Paolo 
Altar Server – Dave Gonzales 
Altar Server – Alexa Armas 
EM – Hector Guerrero 
EM – Jeanne Reynaga 
EM – Susan Singh 
EM – Lisa Rose 
Lector – Michael Reynaga 
Sacristan – Dee Gonzales-Guerrero 
 
 
 
 
 



July 2024 Liturgical Ministry Schedule 

Saturday, July 20 @ 4:30pm 
Altar Server – Alexandeer Pilarz 
Altar Server – Mark Pilarz 
Altar Server – Isabella Pilarz 
EM – Vickie Ayonon 
EM – Christopher Pinto 
EM – Patrick Gavit 
EM – Karen Gollhardt 
Lector – Judy Pedevillano 
Sacristan – Narses Ayonon 
 
Sunday, July 21 @6:30am 
Altar Server – Joseph Pula 
EM – Elvira Cabral 
EM – Cynthia Cruz 
EM – Ray Melendrez 
EM – Judy Turek 
Lector – Paul Avila 
Sacristan – JennyAnn Fracasso 
 
Sunday, July 21 @ 8:00am 
Altar Server – Sophia Buccola 
Altar Serer – Michael Rivera 
Altar Server – Rebecca Rivera 
EM – Melissa Lopez 
EM – Kathy Barbata 
EM – Nancy Beltran  
EM – Elena Hagerty 
EM – Rose Joyner 
EM – Ingrid Lim-Hutama 
Lector – Melissa Lopez 
Sacristan – Peanut Poage 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, July 21 @ 10:00am 
Altar Server – Adam Kiim 
Altar Server – Alessandra Lasmarias 
Altar Server – Miguel Lasmarias 
EM – Ron Lasmarias 
EM – Connie Aguilar 
EM – Walt Allen III 
EM – Rene Cendejas 
Lector – Jim Filkins 
Sacristan – Aisha Virzi 
 
Sunday, July 21 @ 12:00pm 
Altar Server – Evangelina Villegas 
Altar Server – Vanessa Villegas 
Altar Server – Edmund Laxamana 
EM – Marco Villegas 
EM – Pilar Weisburg 
EM – Estela Dobbie 
EM – Lupe Entzminger 
Lector – Christine Zambrano 
Sacristan – Virginia Bravo 
 
Sunday, July 21 @ 5:00pm 
Altar Server – Madison Chase 
Altar Server – Yuan Paolo Sarmiento 
Altar Server – Sofia Salazar 
EM – Hector Guerrero 
EM – Emily Guzman 
EM – Lisa Rose 
EM – Margie Oakley 
Lector – Mary Nagy 
Sacristan – Dee Gonzales-Guerrero 
 
 
 
 
 



July 2024 Liturgical Ministry Schedule 

Saturday, July 27 @ 4:30pm 
Altar Server – Arwen Kelley 
Altar Server – Lauren Diaz 
Altar Server – Giovanna Domingo 
EM – Frank Moramarco 
EM – Judy Pedevillano 
EM – Rick Pedevillano 
EM – Christopher Pinto 
Lector – Larry Pinto 
Sacristan – Yolanda Valadez 
 
Sunday, July 28 @ 6:30am 
Altar Server – Madison Chase 
EM – David Felber 
EM – Paul Avila 
EM – Elvira Cabral 
EM – Cynthia Cruz 
Lector – Antoinette Lee 
Sacristan – JennyAnn Fracasso 
 
Sunday, July 28 @ 8:00am 
Altar Server – Christian Andrade 
Altar Server – Samuel Andrade 
Altar Server – Sophia Buccola 
EM – Julie Ongcapin 
EM – Tess Panlilio 
EM – Lupe Poirier 
EM – Judy Ragano 
EM – Elva Gonzales 
EM – Melissa Lopez 
Lector – Gil Morales 
Sacristan – Peanut Poage 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, July 28 @ 10:00am 
Altar Server – Daniel Morales 
Altar Server – Adam Reyes 
Altar Server – Moses Trejo 
EM – Patty Coppi 
EM – Jim Filkins 
EM – Fran Mercica 
EM – Jack Mercica 
Lector – Rene Cendejas 
Sacristan – Connie Aguilar 
 
Sunday, July 28 @ 12:00pm 
Altar Server – Eliana Burciaga 
Altar Server – Emma Burciaga 
Altar Server – Mateo Caso 
EM – Cathy Kisselburg 
EM – Cris Kagahastian 
EM – Marissa Kagahastian 
EM – Gary Kisselburg 
Lector – Angelo Carbone 
Sacristan – Narses Ayonon 
 
Sunday, July 28 @ 5:00pm 
Altar Server – Ava Perez 
Altar Server – Luke Perez 
Altar Server – Chloe Perez 
EM – Marie Joe Bulchand 
EM – Susan Singh 
EM – Lisa Rose 
EM – Jeanne Reynaga 
Lector – Margie Oakley 
Sacristan – Michael Reynaga 
 
 
 
 
 



July 2024 Liturgical Ministry Schedule 

First Friday, July 5 @ 7:00pm 
Altar Server – Madison Chase 
Altar Server – Edmund Laxamana 
EM – Patty Coppi 
EM - Monica Laxamana 
Lector – Margie Oakley 
Sacristan – JennyAnn Fracasso 


